
CLASSES  6 -8 

DATE DAY CLASS 6 CLASS 7 CLASS 8

17-08-2021 Tuesday Mathematics English Language History

18-08-2021 Wednesday Biology 2nd Lang Language Geography

19-08-2021 Thursday MUHARRAM

20-08-2021 Friday 3rd Language Chemistry I.T

21-08-2021 Saturday

22-08-2021 Sunday

23-08-2021 Monday English Literature Physics Mathematics

24-08-2021 Tuesday 2nd Lang Language Biology English Language

25-08-2021 Wednesday Geography History 2nd Lang Language

26-08-2021 Thursday Physics English Literature 3rd Language

27-08-2021 Friday I.T 2nd Lang Literature Biology

28-08-2021 Saturday

29-08-2021 Sunday

30-08-2021 Monday JANMASHTAMI

31-08-2021 Tuesday Chemistry Mathematics 2nd Lang Literature

01-09-2021 Wednesday English Language 3rd Language Physics

02-09-2021 Thursday History Geography Chemistry

03-09-2021 Friday 2nd Lang Literature I.T English Literature
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